NHpaekc

44/2019

403/2019
371/2019
132/2019
246/2019
435/2018
119/2019
396/2019
391/2018
340/2018
433/2017
121/2019
236/2019
229/2019
360/2019
368/2019
328/2018
199/2019
268/2019
161/2019
375/2019
145/2019
444/2019
283/2016
189/2019
321/2019

'bvna 102

Mpe3nme n nme
Beuwnh, Ucmpopa
bubuh, CtedaH
ByTyposuh, Bama
Bapw, JoBaH
Bynosuh, Jlyka
Jennuunh, JoBaHa
Kacowm, lNaene
Kepkes, Munuua
Kosauunh, AHhena
Konapos, Bnagnmumnp
KoHTuh, XeneHa
Kopaa, bojaH
KyamaHoBuh, KpucTtuHa
Nanwnh, KatapuHa
Majep, AeHnc
Mwunowesuh, Hukona
MuTtposuh, Ara
Momuunnos, KaTja
Heawuh, Mapko
HeHapoBuh, NBaHa

HukogmnHockn, AnekcaHap:

MepwuH, AHhena
Metposuh, MpuHa
MeTpoBuh, KOHCTaHTUH
Mpaunsosunh, Ucmpopa
Pakuh, Jlyka

1(4)
9.5
6
7.5
9.5
9.5
8.5
9
0
9.5
9.5
1
7.5

2 (6)
9
7.5

o

KBanuncdmkaumoHum

9.2
6.9

9.2
9.2
6.1
8.1

8.6
8.3
0.4
7.5

8.4
7.2
2.5

8.6
8.5
8.9
6.2
8.1
7.7
7.8
9.6
2.9



NHpaekc

411/2017
332/2019
400/2019
353/2019
285/2019
362/2019
215/2019
179/2018

'bvna 102

Mpe3nme n nme
Panrn, KatapuHa
Posruh, bnaroje
Cmonosuh, Coduja
Cramenkosuh, Teogopa
CrameHoBuh, Munuua
CraHnkoBuh, Munuua
CraHkoBuh, Hukona
TaHackosuh, Nnunja

1 (4)
5

8

1.5

0.5

7.5

6

6

8.5

2 (6)
7
6.5
4.5
0
8.5
6.5
3.5
9

KBanuncdmkaumoHum

6.2
7.1
3.3
0.2
8.1
6.3
4.5
8.8



